
01.09.26 HICP Meeting



0 1 . 0 9  H I C P  M E E T I N G
2

12.06 Community At-Large #2 Video Recap
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Attendance Overview

Participants: Approx. 160

Thank you to our partners:
The Wellness Center 
Alma Family Services

East Side Leads
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Audiences Reached

Demographics: 

• Large portion of participants live near the Los Angeles County General Hospital 
• Age mix ranged from 18-65+
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Characteristics For the Campus

Key Findings: 
• People prioritized a 

campus that feels cared 
for, safe to move 
through, and supportive 
of day-to-day needs.
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Outdoor Amenities Requested  

Key Findings: 
• Top choices cluster around everyday 

routines: movement + fitness + 
places to sit and stay awhile.

• Community energy matters: spaces 
that support gathering, culture, and 
local activity.

• Overall takeaway: participants want 
outdoor spaces that feel useful on a 
normal weekday, not just for special 
events.
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Bike Giveaway @ LA 
County General Hospital

Thank you to Esquina Bicycle Shop! 

Second Bike Giveaway Announcement Soon!
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Giovanna Araujo
Project Director
garaujo@primestor.com

Claudia Cardenas
Director of Community Outreach
ccardenas@primestor.com

Eddie Pech
Project Coordinator
epech@primestor.com

Blake Coddington
Vice President, Housing Division
bcoddington@primestor.com

David Abasta
Director of Development
dabasta@primestor.com

Leandro Tyberg
President and Co-Founder
leandro@primestor.com

Brittany Arceneaux
Project Manager
barceneaux@primestor.com

Alejandro Dobie-Gonzalez
Associate Project Manager
adgonzalez@primestor.com

Thank you

Gracias

谢谢
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